2008 Mule 3010 Trans4x4 Kanasax
PARTS DIAGRAM
Brake Piping
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2008 Mule 3010 Trans4x4
PARTS LIST
Brake Piping

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED,6X20 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X30 (Ref # 130A)
PIN-HAIR (Ref # 39092)

PIN-HAIR (Ref # 39092A)
HOSE-BRAKE,RR (Ref # 43059)
PIPE-BRAKE,RR,LH (Ref # 43060)
PIPE-BRAKE,RR,RH (Ref # 43060A)
PIPE-BRAKE,MIDDLE,RH (Ref # 43060D)
PIPE-BRAKE,MIDDLE,LH (Ref # 43060E)
PIPE-BRAKE,RR,FR (Ref # 43060F)
JOINT-BRAKE (Ref # 43061)
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)

PART NUMBER

130AA0620

130AA0830

39092-1052
39092-1059
43059-1490
43060-1083
43060-1084
43060-7503
43060-7504
43060-7505
43061-1063
92015-1675

92037-1608
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2
1
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2



